
COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/12/2022 - 5/13/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-068697 05/12/2022 00:05 ATTEMPT TO 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C329  CNR 05/12/2022 01:09:49
22-068701 05/12/2022 00:53 CHECK 1814 SECOND ST C317  AS  05/12/2022 01:04:50
22-068702 05/12/2022 00:53 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C77   NC  05/12/2022 01:15:15
22-068706 05/12/2022 01:12 BURGLARY IN 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  R   05/12/2022 02:04:43
22-068708 05/12/2022 01:15 DISORDERLY CEDROS CIR/RANCHO SIRINGO C325  CNR 05/12/2022 01:36:49
22-068713 05/12/2022 01:38 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/12/2022 02:06:55
22-068715 05/12/2022 01:41 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  CNR 05/12/2022 02:10:11
22-068717 05/12/2022 01:48 CLOSE PATROL 7610 CREE CIR C319  CNR 05/12/2022 02:25:24
22-068718 05/12/2022 01:50 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD C83   NC  05/12/2022 02:10:42
22-068719 05/12/2022 01:53 DISORDERLY VISTA DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C325  NC  05/12/2022 02:39:04
22-068720 05/12/2022 01:58 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  CNR 05/12/2022 02:19:34
22-068721 05/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  CNR 05/12/2022 02:48:11
22-068725 05/12/2022 02:33 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  NC  05/12/2022 03:01:31
22-068727 05/12/2022 02:40 SUSPICIOUS 7610 CREE CIR C319  CNR 05/12/2022 03:30:39
22-068729 05/12/2022 02:54 BURGLARY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C317  R   05/12/2022 05:55:47
22-068732 05/12/2022 03:04 UNLAWFUL 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  R   05/12/2022 06:32:07
22-068737 05/12/2022 04:56 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON C329  CNR 05/12/2022 05:11:56
22-068739 05/12/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C233  CNR 05/12/2022 05:48:20
22-068740 05/12/2022 05:07 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C260  CNR 05/12/2022 05:42:02
22-068741 05/12/2022 05:19 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/12/2022 06:26:16
22-068742 05/12/2022 05:37 CHECK 4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C233  AS  05/12/2022 05:58:53
22-068748 05/12/2022 06:15 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD A263  AS  05/12/2022 06:49:09
22-068751 05/12/2022 06:31 CHECK 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A251  AS  05/12/2022 07:50:37
22-068752 05/12/2022 06:38 FOLLOW UP 5951-F201 LARSON LOOP A261  NR  05/12/2022 06:57:48
22-068753 05/12/2022 06:55 SIMPLE BATTERY504 W CORDOVA RD A302  R   05/12/2022 10:28:27
22-068755 05/12/2022 06:56 CARDIAC OR 1538 CALLE ANGELINA A261  CNR 05/12/2022 07:13:04
22-068759 05/12/2022 07:03 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  VW  05/12/2022 07:11:16
22-068760 05/12/2022 07:06 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A263  NC  05/12/2022 07:23:35
22-068761 05/12/2022 07:06 UNLAWFUL 4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  R   05/12/2022 09:04:37
22-068762 05/12/2022 07:07 STALLED SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S406  NC  05/12/2022 07:14:07
22-068764 05/12/2022 07:10 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  NR  05/12/2022 17:00:15
22-068765 05/12/2022 07:20 ANIMAL CALL 4650-214 AIRPORT RD S501  R   05/12/2022 08:06:26
22-068767 05/12/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP 4354-B CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  05/12/2022 07:38:46
22-068769 05/12/2022 07:25 DISORDERLY 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  NR  05/12/2022 07:27:53
22-068770 05/12/2022 07:25 ILLEGALLY 4577 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S405  CI  05/12/2022 07:37:53
22-068771 05/12/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  05/12/2022 07:40:38
22-068773 05/12/2022 07:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  NR  05/12/2022 08:22:32
22-068774 05/12/2022 07:31 CLOSE PATROL 1607 ALCALDESA ST A263  NR  05/12/2022 07:44:05
22-068775 05/12/2022 07:34 ANIMALS 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  NR  05/12/2022 08:16:02
22-068777 05/12/2022 07:40 DEAD ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S503  NR  05/12/2022 08:35:55
22-068779 05/12/2022 07:41 ANIMALS 300 GRIFFIN ST S506  NC  05/12/2022 08:15:48
22-068780 05/12/2022 07:42 DOMESTIC 1594 S EL RANCHO RD A263  R   05/12/2022 11:50:38
22-068782 05/12/2022 07:43 STRAY 2900 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S501  R   05/12/2022 08:21:36
22-068783 05/12/2022 07:44 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  NR  05/12/2022 07:50:06
22-068785 05/12/2022 07:44 DEAD ANIMAL 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  NR  05/12/2022 08:33:02
22-068786 05/12/2022 07:48 CLOSE PATROL 5200 VIA DEL CIELO S405  NR  05/12/2022 07:52:57
22-068787 05/12/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  05/12/2022 07:58:45
22-068789 05/12/2022 07:52 DEAD ANIMAL 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  CNR 05/12/2022 08:44:08
22-068790 05/12/2022 07:52 SUSPICIOUS W MANHATTAN AVE/ALARID ST A318  NC  05/12/2022 08:37:04
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22-068792 05/12/2022 07:57 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/BUFFALO GRASS S405  MVC 05/12/2022 09:30:37
22-068795 05/12/2022 08:00 MV ACCIDENT 1651 GALISTEO ST S406  PPF 05/12/2022 08:39:12
22-068796 05/12/2022 08:01 ASSISTANCE 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A318  NR  05/12/2022 09:35:08
22-068797 05/12/2022 08:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T234  CI  05/12/2022 08:19:01
22-068798 05/12/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  R   05/12/2022 10:11:39
22-068799 05/12/2022 08:08 LARCENY 1386 SANTA ROSA DR A210  R   05/12/2022 11:50:02
22-068800 05/12/2022 08:12 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP A251  NC  05/12/2022 09:43:20
22-068802 05/12/2022 08:22 SUSPICIOUS 3711 LUNA DE MIEL A67   NR  05/12/2022 10:18:56
22-068807 05/12/2022 08:37 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  NR  05/12/2022 08:52:14
22-068811 05/12/2022 08:49 BURGLARY 501 N GUADALUPE ST S401  R   05/12/2022 11:39:28
22-068812 05/12/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC STOP 1947 CERRILLOS RD T62   VW  05/12/2022 08:57:26
22-068815 05/12/2022 08:54 STRAY 7420 ELK HORN RD S503  NR  05/12/2022 09:23:21
22-068817 05/12/2022 08:57 MISSING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A318  R   05/12/2022 12:00:01
22-068820 05/12/2022 09:01 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  05/12/2022 18:06:09
22-068824 05/12/2022 09:10 ASSISTANCE 1231 APACHE AVE T19   NR  05/12/2022 09:23:05
22-068826 05/12/2022 09:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A15   NR  05/12/2022 10:46:48
22-068830 05/12/2022 09:20 LARCENY 821 CANYON RD B315  CNR 05/12/2022 20:06:09
22-068831 05/12/2022 09:20 SUSPICIOUS 2883 CALLE DE MOLINA A67   NC  05/12/2022 10:39:11
22-068832 05/12/2022 09:21 DEAD ANIMAL 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S501  NR  05/12/2022 09:24:31
22-068834 05/12/2022 09:23 CHECK 1567 LUISA ST T201  AS  05/12/2022 10:49:33
22-068835 05/12/2022 09:24 CLOSE PATROL 1231 APACHE AVE S408  NC  05/12/2022 15:39:04
22-068836 05/12/2022 09:25 FRAUD 2631 CERRILLOS RD B222  R   05/12/2022 16:39:57
22-068837 05/12/2022 09:26 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 05/12/2022 18:47:21
22-068838 05/12/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD T234  CI  05/12/2022 09:33:37
22-068839 05/12/2022 09:28 RECOVERED 5701 HERRERA DR A251  R   05/12/2022 16:45:24
22-068845 05/12/2022 09:40 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO ROJO/CAMINO PLACITASA67   NC  05/12/2022 10:08:52
22-068846 05/12/2022 09:41 WELFARE 1650-124A GALISTEO ST A318  NR  05/12/2022 10:56:47
22-068850 05/12/2022 09:49 WELFARE SIERRA DEL NORTE/HYDE PARK T201  NC  05/12/2022 11:22:02
22-068851 05/12/2022 09:50 ILLEGALLY 1808 ESPINACITAS ST S405  NR  05/12/2022 10:21:50
22-068856 05/12/2022 09:58 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  05/12/2022 10:05:12
22-068858 05/12/2022 10:01 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  AS  05/12/2022 10:24:35
22-068860 05/12/2022 10:05 ASSISTING 3538 ZAFARANO DR A67   AA  05/12/2022 10:28:02
22-068861 05/12/2022 10:06 DISORDERLY 554 S GUADALUPE ST T234  NR  05/12/2022 11:00:54
22-068876 05/12/2022 10:35 STRAY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR S503  R   05/12/2022 10:35:12
22-068878 05/12/2022 10:37 TRO VIOLATION 1596-205 PACHECO ST B315  R   05/12/2022 17:13:05
22-068881 05/12/2022 10:54 DEAD ANIMAL 825 CALLE MEJIA S506  NC  05/12/2022 11:49:09
22-068893 05/12/2022 11:19 ANIMALS 3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  NC  05/12/2022 11:55:00
22-068894 05/12/2022 11:21 RECOVERED 5701 HERRERA DR A251  R   05/12/2022 11:21:30
22-068895 05/12/2022 11:21 RECOVERED 5701 HERRERA DR A251  R   05/12/2022 11:21:30
22-068897 05/12/2022 11:26 FRAUD IN 604 W SAN MATEO RD A318  R   05/12/2022 14:36:01
22-068902 05/12/2022 11:34 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A302  NC  05/12/2022 12:31:43
22-068903 05/12/2022 11:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  NC  05/12/2022 21:52:10
22-068907 05/12/2022 11:42 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/12/2022 12:37:07
22-068908 05/12/2022 11:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T62   CI  05/12/2022 11:53:48
22-068911 05/12/2022 11:46 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   05/12/2022 16:40:18
22-068912 05/12/2022 11:46 TRAFFIC STOP 4440 CERRILLOS RD T217  CI  05/12/2022 12:18:15
22-068915 05/12/2022 11:50 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S401  MVC 05/12/2022 12:40:03
22-068927 05/12/2022 12:07 STRAY 1550 CALLE ANGELINA S501  R   05/12/2022 12:07:32
22-068929 05/12/2022 12:12 DISORDERLY 1121 ALTO ST A302  CNR 05/12/2022 13:14:15
22-068935 05/12/2022 12:20 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  NR  05/12/2022 14:59:15
22-068936 05/12/2022 12:24 911 HANG UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A61   CNR 05/12/2022 13:00:25
22-068937 05/12/2022 12:25 ASSISTANCE 1048 PASEO DE PERALTA A210  NR  05/12/2022 13:56:54
22-068939 05/12/2022 12:28 MV ACCIDENT 851 W ALAMEDA ST T217  MVC 05/12/2022 13:41:47
22-068941 05/12/2022 12:35 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  05/12/2022 13:56:19
22-068944 05/12/2022 12:42 CIVIL STAND BY 3237-57 JEMEZ RD A261  NR  05/12/2022 13:41:57
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22-068946 05/12/2022 12:44 CSP OF A MINOR 6601 VALENTINE WAY I109  R   05/12/2022 12:44:35
22-068954 05/12/2022 13:01 CIVIL STAND BY 616 CORTEZ ST B315  NC  05/12/2022 20:18:45
22-068957 05/12/2022 13:09 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A302  R   05/12/2022 14:43:30
22-068961 05/12/2022 13:15 SUSPICIOUS 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL K253  NC  05/12/2022 15:56:09
22-068964 05/12/2022 13:27 BURGLARY OF 1700 JAY ST B315  R   05/12/2022 15:31:19
22-068965 05/12/2022 13:28 AGGRAVATED CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD K225  R   05/12/2022 16:21:18
22-068970 05/12/2022 13:35 FRAUD 4763 CAMINO UNIDO B213  NR  05/12/2022 17:53:18
22-068971 05/12/2022 13:38 DISORDERLY 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  05/12/2022 14:01:24
22-068972 05/12/2022 13:39 DISORDERLY 3561 ZAFARANO DR K253  NC  05/12/2022 16:20:28
22-068973 05/12/2022 13:46 MV ACCIDENT 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR S406  MVC 05/12/2022 14:49:00
22-068976 05/12/2022 13:51 CRIMINAL 2500-1911 SAWMILL RD A210  NC  05/12/2022 15:20:10
22-068978 05/12/2022 13:58 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  05/12/2022 14:54:50
22-068979 05/12/2022 13:59 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO ALIRE T62   R   05/12/2022 22:22:29
22-068980 05/12/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD A263  NR  05/12/2022 15:14:52
22-068983 05/12/2022 14:02 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 05/12/2022 18:23:57
22-068992 05/12/2022 14:16 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 RODEO RD T201  CI  05/12/2022 14:32:38
22-068994 05/12/2022 14:24 MINOR SEX GALISTEO ST/W CORDOVA RD S408  NC  05/12/2022 15:21:19
22-068996 05/12/2022 14:26 WARRANT 3357-171 CERRILLOS RD B314  R   05/12/2022 21:01:23
22-068998 05/12/2022 14:28 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO S408  NC  05/12/2022 15:44:39
22-069001 05/12/2022 14:36 AGGRAVATED 524 W CORDOVA RD B227  R   05/12/2022 16:19:59
22-069002 05/12/2022 14:38 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/TRADES WEST RD S401  PPF 05/12/2022 15:16:13
22-069005 05/12/2022 14:45 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA CHAPARRAL/W ZIA RD T201  CI  05/12/2022 15:25:16
22-069006 05/12/2022 14:46 BARKING DOG 130 VISTA DEL NORTE S506  CNR 05/12/2022 15:11:14
22-069009 05/12/2022 14:48 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO ALIRE S408  NR  05/12/2022 15:19:40
22-069010 05/12/2022 14:49 DISORDERLY 3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  NC  05/12/2022 16:48:09
22-069014 05/12/2022 14:52 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABALLOS/CAMINO S405  NR  05/12/2022 15:00:05
22-069020 05/12/2022 14:56 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  R   05/12/2022 15:53:23
22-069025 05/12/2022 15:03 DOMESTIC 1763 MANN ST B310  R   05/12/2022 16:19:12
22-069026 05/12/2022 15:04 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST S408  NR  05/12/2022 15:38:05
22-069031 05/12/2022 15:15 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B222  NC  05/12/2022 19:05:57
22-069033 05/12/2022 15:16 ILLEGALLY 2117 LOS PINOS CT S405  CI  05/12/2022 15:19:30
22-069034 05/12/2022 15:17 SUSPICIOUS 3961 SAN FELIPE RD K253  NC  05/12/2022 15:49:51
22-069035 05/12/2022 15:17 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD A210  NC  05/12/2022 15:22:50
22-069037 05/12/2022 15:21 ANIMAL 2861 CERRILLOS RD S501  NC  05/12/2022 16:08:51
22-069040 05/12/2022 15:30 ILLEGALLY 5853 GALLERIA GRANDE ST S406  NC  05/12/2022 15:40:08
22-069042 05/12/2022 15:32 911 HANG UP 1318 DECLOVINA ST B227  NR  05/12/2022 17:20:32
22-069044 05/12/2022 15:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD T201  CI  05/12/2022 15:47:12
22-069047 05/12/2022 15:42 ANIMALS 4167 RAINDANCE LN S503  NC  05/12/2022 16:22:03
22-069048 05/12/2022 15:43 MV ACCIDENT HOSPITAL DR/SAINT MICHAELS S405  PPF 05/12/2022 16:09:46
22-069050 05/12/2022 15:45 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD B213  NC  05/12/2022 16:48:19
22-069051 05/12/2022 15:46 RECKLESS RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S401  CNR 05/12/2022 16:24:33
22-069056 05/12/2022 15:52 CRIMINAL 1763 MANN ST B324  R   05/12/2022 16:43:44
22-069057 05/12/2022 15:55 CHECK 8380 CERRILLOS RD B213  AS  05/12/2022 18:27:58
22-069059 05/12/2022 15:58 HARASSMENT 2100 YUCCA ST C260  NC  05/12/2022 22:10:20
22-069065 05/12/2022 16:11 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S B310  NC  05/12/2022 16:55:32
22-069066 05/12/2022 16:11 CHECK 4836 GOVERNOR MILES RD B213  AS  05/12/2022 18:17:14
22-069068 05/12/2022 16:19 HARASSMENT 3991-314 CAMINO JULIANA K253  R   05/12/2022 17:50:58
22-069069 05/12/2022 16:20 WELFARE 2816 LA JUNTA B222  NR  05/12/2022 17:00:50
22-069071 05/12/2022 16:24 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  05/13/2022 00:15:15
22-069072 05/12/2022 16:24 ANIMAL CALL 2900 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S506  R   05/12/2022 16:48:37
22-069078 05/12/2022 16:30 DISORDERLY 4408 CONTENTA RIDGE B222  NR  05/12/2022 18:10:09
22-069081 05/12/2022 16:34 LARCENY 3526-D1 ZAFARANO DR B213  NR  05/12/2022 17:23:53
22-069084 05/12/2022 16:40 MV ACCIDENT 1101 DON DIEGO AVE S408  MVC 05/12/2022 17:56:19
22-069085 05/12/2022 16:40 ANIMAL CALL 3428-A SAN LUIS ST S501  NR  05/12/2022 17:02:27
22-069092 05/12/2022 16:56 LOST OR FOUND 2504 SIRINGO LN C329  NR  05/12/2022 21:59:32

Page 3 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-069093 05/12/2022 16:57 SUSPICIOUS 1201 VITALIA ST B310  R   05/12/2022 18:15:36
22-069094 05/12/2022 17:00 WELFARE RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE K253  NC  05/12/2022 19:17:41
22-069095 05/12/2022 17:01 DISORDERLY 913 HICKOX ST B227  CNR 05/12/2022 18:47:38
22-069098 05/12/2022 17:10 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/E ALAMEDA C260  NC  05/12/2022 22:41:52
22-069099 05/12/2022 17:12 SUSPICIOUS 604 W ALAMEDA ST B324  R   05/12/2022 18:14:08
22-069100 05/12/2022 17:14 DISORDERLY OLD PECOS TRL/E CORONADO B324  NC  05/12/2022 18:44:21
22-069102 05/12/2022 17:17 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  NC  05/12/2022 18:32:10
22-069103 05/12/2022 17:21 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NR  05/12/2022 18:17:05
22-069104 05/12/2022 17:27 DISORDERLY 2004 HOPI RD B227  NC  05/12/2022 20:07:27
22-069110 05/12/2022 17:40 WELFARE GUNNISON RD/ELK HORN RD B222  NC  05/12/2022 20:09:45
22-069111 05/12/2022 17:41 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNR 05/12/2022 18:58:45
22-069112 05/12/2022 17:45 ILLEGALLY 356 GARCIA ST B324  NR  05/12/2022 21:20:37
22-069116 05/12/2022 17:51 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  R   05/12/2022 18:46:12
22-069117 05/12/2022 17:51 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD D308  VW  05/12/2022 17:55:36
22-069118 05/12/2022 17:54 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B232  NC  05/12/2022 18:31:03
22-069119 05/12/2022 17:57 WELFARE CALLE DON JOSE/ENTRE B324  NC  05/12/2022 19:50:24
22-069120 05/12/2022 17:59 WELFARE 1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA B232  NR  05/12/2022 18:18:15
22-069122 05/12/2022 18:01 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 05/12/2022 19:10:06
22-069123 05/12/2022 18:01 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD B79   CNR 05/12/2022 19:22:26
22-069124 05/12/2022 18:06 ATV PLAZUELA SERENA/CALLE B222  NC  05/12/2022 19:00:32
22-069128 05/12/2022 18:15 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NC  05/12/2022 18:46:23
22-069129 05/12/2022 18:22 ILLEGALLY 1016 DON JUAN ST B315  NC  05/12/2022 19:54:15
22-069130 05/12/2022 18:25 WELFARE 2001-G366 HOPEWELL ST B68   NR  05/12/2022 19:35:49
22-069134 05/12/2022 18:36 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE B232  CBC 05/12/2022 18:56:41
22-069135 05/12/2022 18:37 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD B222  NC  05/12/2022 20:23:35
22-069141 05/12/2022 18:46 DOCUMENTED 1553 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B232  NR  05/12/2022 19:26:07
22-069144 05/12/2022 18:48 PSYCHIATRIC 2001-G166 HOPEWELL ST B227  AA  05/12/2022 19:48:03
22-069146 05/12/2022 18:53 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  CNR 05/12/2022 19:06:36
22-069149 05/12/2022 18:56 NARCOTICS 1043 ALTO ST B310  NC  05/12/2022 20:31:55
22-069153 05/12/2022 19:12 ASSISTING CALLE DE ORIENTE B222  NC  05/12/2022 19:22:52
22-069158 05/12/2022 19:21 CRIMINAL 4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  05/12/2022 19:47:40
22-069160 05/12/2022 19:24 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 05/12/2022 20:39:39
22-069165 05/12/2022 19:34 DISORDERLY FAIR WAY/VILLAGE WAY B222  CNR 05/12/2022 20:02:21
22-069166 05/12/2022 19:35 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C271  NC  05/12/2022 22:33:20
22-069168 05/12/2022 19:36 CRIMINAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD B315  CBC 05/12/2022 20:18:57
22-069169 05/12/2022 19:40 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B213  AA  05/12/2022 21:02:43
22-069172 05/12/2022 19:47 ASSISTING 3294 CERRILLOS RD C284  AA  05/12/2022 19:59:48
22-069176 05/12/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN B213  NC  05/12/2022 21:39:21
22-069180 05/12/2022 20:07 DISORDERLY 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE B227  NC  05/12/2022 21:35:25
22-069184 05/12/2022 20:20 CIVIL STAND BY 3237 JEMEZ RD C325  NC  05/12/2022 21:43:19
22-069186 05/12/2022 20:22 CHECK 1202 W ALAMEDA ST B227  AS  05/12/2022 20:51:53
22-069189 05/12/2022 20:28 CRIMINAL 3230 RUFINA ST C319  R   05/12/2022 22:11:37
22-069190 05/12/2022 20:28 CHECK 101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C260  AS  05/12/2022 21:03:39
22-069191 05/12/2022 20:31 CHECK 713 DON DIEGO AVE C260  AS  05/12/2022 21:15:28
22-069194 05/12/2022 20:45 FOLLOW UP 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  NR  05/12/2022 21:24:06
22-069196 05/12/2022 20:53 WELFARE 2374 CAMINO CAPITAN C325  CNR 05/12/2022 21:32:00
22-069199 05/12/2022 21:00 CHECK 3545-C ZAFARANO DR B213  AS  05/12/2022 21:09:16
22-069200 05/12/2022 21:02 FOLLOW UP 138 W BUENA VISTA ST C271  NR  05/12/2022 21:43:58
22-069203 05/12/2022 21:11 SUSPICIOUS 218 MONTEZUMA AVE C260  NR  05/12/2022 21:31:11
22-069205 05/12/2022 21:15 WELFARE 220 FIESTA ST C205  NR  05/12/2022 22:12:55
22-069210 05/12/2022 21:19 OVERDOSE OR 2800-I97 CERRILLOS RD B315  AA  05/12/2022 21:53:26
22-069218 05/12/2022 21:36 DRIVING UNDER 903 CERRILLOS RD D308  R   05/13/2022 01:27:07
22-069219 05/12/2022 21:38 LARCENY IN 2907 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 05/12/2022 22:08:40
22-069221 05/12/2022 21:49 DOMESTIC 6600-302 JAGUAR DR C325  R   05/13/2022 02:13:58
22-069224 05/12/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD C317  NC  05/12/2022 22:28:13
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22-069225 05/12/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2217 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  05/12/2022 22:28:23
22-069229 05/12/2022 22:10 WEAPONS OR 3458 ZAFARANO DR C319  NC  05/12/2022 22:25:09
22-069230 05/12/2022 22:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B232  VW  05/12/2022 22:16:12
22-069233 05/12/2022 22:24 CLOSE PATROL 6417 PASEO DEL SOL WEST B314  NC  05/12/2022 22:29:54
22-069234 05/12/2022 22:25 WELFARE 101 SANDOVAL ST C317  NC  05/12/2022 22:52:53
22-069235 05/12/2022 22:30 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY CLUB RD B314  NC  05/12/2022 22:35:16
22-069240 05/12/2022 22:41 DOMESTIC 609 VELARDE ST C329  R   05/13/2022 00:34:33
22-069242 05/12/2022 22:42 TRAFFIC STOP 309 E ALAMEDA ST C329  CI  05/12/2022 22:43:00
22-069245 05/12/2022 22:53 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C317  NR  05/12/2022 23:48:14
22-069249 05/12/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  NC  05/12/2022 23:36:27
22-069251 05/12/2022 23:09 SUSPICIOUS 104 W PALACE AVE C317  NC  05/12/2022 23:21:39
22-069253 05/12/2022 23:45 DISORDERLY 2001-C227 HOPEWELL ST C317  CNR 05/13/2022 00:02:53
22-069256 05/13/2022 00:12 WELFARE 540-BLK ROSARIO ST C317  CNR 05/13/2022 00:32:30
22-069258 05/13/2022 00:20 CLOSE PATROL 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  NC  05/13/2022 00:35:07
22-069259 05/13/2022 00:35 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C329  NC  05/13/2022 00:44:20
22-069262 05/13/2022 00:39 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/MAEZ RD C317  NC  05/13/2022 00:53:04
22-069263 05/13/2022 00:45 DOMESTIC 344 W ZIA RD C240  R   05/13/2022 03:24:12
22-069265 05/13/2022 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 2008 CALLE LORCA C317  NC  05/13/2022 01:04:04
22-069266 05/13/2022 01:00 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST C317  NC  05/13/2022 01:27:16
22-069267 05/13/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C329  NR  05/13/2022 01:19:39
22-069270 05/13/2022 01:32 CLOSE PATROL 701 CALLEJON C260  NR  05/13/2022 01:40:15
22-069271 05/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  CNR 05/13/2022 03:25:00
22-069272 05/13/2022 02:12 CHECK 2055-200 S PACHECO ST C260  AS  05/13/2022 02:25:28
22-069273 05/13/2022 02:13 ASSISTANCE MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD/SIRINGO RD C329  CNR 05/13/2022 02:15:20
22-069274 05/13/2022 02:31 DISORDERLY 2210-618 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  NC  05/13/2022 02:50:04
22-069276 05/13/2022 02:42 DISORDERLY 3362 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  05/13/2022 02:59:34
22-069278 05/13/2022 02:48 TRAFFIC STOP E SAN FRANCISCO C329  R   05/13/2022 04:04:19
22-069279 05/13/2022 02:48 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C260  CNR 05/13/2022 02:50:08
22-069289 05/13/2022 04:30 DOMESTIC 3450 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/13/2022 05:40:06
22-069290 05/13/2022 04:33 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C205  CNR 05/13/2022 04:46:43
22-069292 05/13/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN A318  CNR 05/13/2022 08:23:52
22-069293 05/13/2022 05:07 SUSPICIOUS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  NR  05/13/2022 05:34:20
22-069298 05/13/2022 05:48 TRAFFIC STOP 4680 AIRPORT RD C325  VW  05/13/2022 05:52:20
22-069300 05/13/2022 06:11 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CNI 05/13/2022 06:15:49
22-069301 05/13/2022 06:16 ANIMAL CALL 794 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CNR 05/13/2022 06:18:34
22-069303 05/13/2022 06:20 DOMESTIC 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST A303  R   05/13/2022 08:14:11
22-069304 05/13/2022 06:31 UNLAWFUL 4650-23 AIRPORT RD A281  R   05/13/2022 09:30:05
22-069310 05/13/2022 06:55 CHECK 3538-A1 ZAFARANO DR A318  CNR 05/13/2022 08:24:13
22-069311 05/13/2022 06:55 DISORDERLY 3357-D CERRILLOS RD A290  CNR 05/13/2022 08:38:11
22-069312 05/13/2022 06:57 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST T273  CI  05/13/2022 07:03:38
22-069314 05/13/2022 07:00 ASSISTANCE 2205 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A279  CNR 05/13/2022 07:46:35
22-069315 05/13/2022 07:03 CLOSE PATROL 1060 CERRILLOS RD A299  CNR 05/13/2022 07:33:42
22-069317 05/13/2022 07:04 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T273  CI  05/13/2022 07:13:15
22-069321 05/13/2022 07:14 ANIMAL CALL 4650-214 AIRPORT RD S503  R   05/13/2022 07:46:13
22-069322 05/13/2022 07:15 CLOSE PATROL W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A290  CNR 05/13/2022 07:48:03
22-069324 05/13/2022 07:18 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST A299  CNR 05/13/2022 07:39:45
22-069325 05/13/2022 07:21 BARKING DOG 2827 SIRINGO RD S501  CNR 05/13/2022 07:43:30
22-069328 05/13/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE A299  VW  05/13/2022 07:32:14
22-069334 05/13/2022 07:42 ANIMALS 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  R   05/13/2022 09:18:35
22-069337 05/13/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP 200 LINCOLN AVE A299  CI  05/13/2022 07:59:31
22-069339 05/13/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP 1820 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  05/13/2022 08:05:53
22-069340 05/13/2022 07:52 VICIOUS ANIMAL 7400 RIVERSIDE LOOP S506  CNR 05/13/2022 08:11:45
22-069341 05/13/2022 07:54 CLOSE PATROL 1700 LENA ST A279  CNR 05/13/2022 08:00:29
22-069345 05/13/2022 07:59 LARCENY 1229 CERRILLOS RD A279  CNR 05/13/2022 08:34:32
22-069347 05/13/2022 08:09 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD A290  NR  05/13/2022 08:51:31
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22-069349 05/13/2022 08:10 CHECK 60-218 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  CNR 05/13/2022 09:16:06
22-069352 05/13/2022 08:14 INJURED OR 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S506  R   05/13/2022 08:45:47
22-069358 05/13/2022 08:19 ASSISTING CALLE ANNA JEAN/RANCHO A306  CNR 05/13/2022 08:44:58
22-069367 05/13/2022 08:25 TRAFFIC STOP W MARCY ST/WASHINGTON AVE A299  CI  05/13/2022 08:38:46
22-069368 05/13/2022 08:27 LARCENY 530 W CORDOVA RD A290  CNR 05/13/2022 09:14:31
22-069372 05/13/2022 08:32 ANIMALS 7441 ELK HORN RD A251  CNR 05/13/2022 09:17:11
22-069374 05/13/2022 08:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T273  CI  05/13/2022 08:41:26
22-069375 05/13/2022 08:39 TRAFFIC STOP GRANT AVE/W MARCY ST A299  CI  05/13/2022 08:56:38
22-069377 05/13/2022 08:45 INJURED OR 3037 CLIFF PALACE S506  R   05/13/2022 09:41:29
22-069378 05/13/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC STOP 1300-BLK RUFINA CIR T273  CI  05/13/2022 09:03:46
22-069381 05/13/2022 08:53 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  05/13/2022 09:03:22
22-069385 05/13/2022 08:56 WELFARE 4264 ENTRADA SONATA A266  NC  05/13/2022 09:47:02
22-069386 05/13/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP 156 W MARCY ST A299  CI  05/13/2022 09:06:07
22-069387 05/13/2022 08:57 MINOR SEX 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A302  CNR 05/13/2022 09:45:42
22-069389 05/13/2022 08:57 SUSPICIOUS 1624 CERRILLOS RD A290  CNR 05/13/2022 09:42:35
22-069405 05/13/2022 09:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES T273  CI  05/13/2022 09:39:43
22-069421 05/13/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T273  CI  05/13/2022 09:52:08

Total Number of Events Listed: 286
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2022-004806 05/12/2022 01:12 IPBURGLA 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004807 05/12/2022 02:54 BURGLAR
Y

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004808 05/12/2022 03:04 STOLENM
V

3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004809 05/12/2022 07:06 STOLENM
V

4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004810 05/12/2022 07:20 ANIMAL  4650-214 AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004811 05/12/2022 07:43 STRAY   2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004812 05/12/2022 07:42 DOMESTIC 1594 S EL RANCHO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004813 05/12/2022 06:55 SIMBATT 504 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004814 05/12/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004815 05/12/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

501 N GUADALUPE ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-004816 05/12/2022 10:35 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004817 05/12/2022 09:28 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004818 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004819 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004820 05/12/2022 08:08 LARCENY 1386 SANTA ROSA DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004821 05/12/2022 08:57 MISSING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-004822 05/12/2022 12:07 STRAY   1550 CALLE ANGELINA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004823 05/12/2022 11:42 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004824 05/12/2022 11:26 IPFRAUD 604 W SAN MATEO RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-004825 05/12/2022 12:44 CSPM    6601 VALENTINE WAY I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-004826 05/12/2022 13:09 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004827 05/12/2022 13:28 AGGASLT CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-004828 05/12/2022 13:59 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-004829 05/12/2022 14:56 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004830 05/12/2022 13:27 BURGMV  1700 JAY ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004831 05/12/2022 14:26 WARRANT 3357-171 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004832 05/12/2022 15:03 DOMESTIC 1763 MANN ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004833 05/12/2022 15:52 CRIMDAM
A

1763 MANN ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004834 05/12/2022 14:36 AGGASLT 524 W CORDOVA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-004835 05/12/2022 10:37 TROVIOLA 1596-205 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004836 05/12/2022 09:25 FRAUD   2631 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON
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2022-004837 05/12/2022 11:46 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004838 05/12/2022 16:24 ANIMAL  2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004839 05/12/2022 16:19 HARASS  3991-314 CAMINO JULIANA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-004840 05/12/2022 16:57 SUSPPER 1201 VITALIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004841 05/12/2022 17:12 SUSPPER 604 W ALAMEDA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004842 05/12/2022 17:51 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004843 05/12/2022 20:28 CRIDAMM
V

3230 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004844 05/12/2022 21:36 DUI     903 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-004845 05/12/2022 21:49 DOMESTIC 6600-302 JAGUAR DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004846 05/12/2022 22:41 DOMESTIC 609 VELARDE ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004847 05/13/2022 00:45 DOMESTIC 344 W ZIA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-004848 05/13/2022 02:48 TRAFFIC E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/CATHEDRAL PL

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004849 05/13/2022 04:30 DOMESTIC 3450 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004850 05/13/2022 06:20 DOMESTIC 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004851 05/13/2022 06:31 STOLENM
V

4650-23 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-004852 05/13/2022 07:14 ANIMAL  4650-214 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004853 05/13/2022 08:14 INJANIMA 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004856 05/13/2022 07:42 RAL     4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004858 05/13/2022 08:45 INJANIMA 3037 CLIFF PALACE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

Total Number of Events Listed:  50

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/12/2022 - 5/13/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/12/2022 00:05 ATLMVEH 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 00:53 ALARMBU
S

1814 SECOND ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/12/2022 00:53 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-004806 05/12/2022 01:12 IPBURGLA 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/12/2022 01:15 DISORDER CEDROS CIR/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 01:38 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 01:41 SUSPVEH 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 01:48 CLOSEPA 7610 CREE CIR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 01:50 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/12/2022 01:53 DISORDER VISTA DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 01:58 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 02:33 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 02:40 SUSPPER 7610 CREE CIR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-004807 05/12/2022 02:54 BURGLAR
Y

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004808 05/12/2022 03:04 STOLENM
V

3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/12/2022 04:56 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/12/2022 05:07 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/12/2022 05:19 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 05:37 ALARMBU
S

4980-A PROMENADE BLVD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/12/2022 06:15 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 06:31 ALARMBU
S

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2022 06:38 FOLLOWU
P

5951-F201 LARSON LOOP A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004813 05/12/2022 06:55 SIMBATT 504 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2022 06:56 CARDIAC 1538 CALLE ANGELINA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/12/2022 07:03 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:06 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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2022-004809 05/12/2022 07:06 STOLENM
V

4501-E111 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/12/2022 07:07 STALLEDM SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/12/2022 07:10 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-004810 05/12/2022 07:20 ANIMAL  4650-214 AIRPORT RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 07:21 TRAFFIC 4354-B CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2022 07:25 DISORDER 1614 PASEO DE PERALTA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:25 PARKED  4577 MESA DEL ORO LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 07:27 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 07:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 07:31 CLOSEPA 1607 ALCALDESA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:34 RAL     7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2022 07:40 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2022 07:41 RAL     300 GRIFFIN ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004812 05/12/2022 07:42 DOMESTIC 1594 S EL RANCHO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004811 05/12/2022 07:43 STRAY   2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 07:44 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 07:44 DEADANIM 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 07:48 CLOSEPA 5200 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 07:52 DEADANIM 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/12/2022 07:52 SUSPVEH W MANHATTAN 
AVE/ALARID ST

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 07:57 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/BUFFALO 
GRASS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 08:00 MVAPRIV 1651 GALISTEO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/12/2022 08:01 ASSISTAN 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 08:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004814 05/12/2022 08:07 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004820 05/12/2022 08:08 LARCENY 1386 SANTA ROSA DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2022 08:12 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2022 08:22 SUSPPER 3711 LUNA DE MIEL A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 08:37 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004815 05/12/2022 08:49 BURGLAR
Y

501 N GUADALUPE ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/12/2022 08:53 TRAFFIC 1947 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2022 08:54 STRAY   7420 ELK HORN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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2022-004821 05/12/2022 08:57 MISSING 351 W DE VARGAS ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 09:01 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 09:10 ASSISTAN 1231 APACHE AVE T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

05/12/2022 09:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

05/12/2022 09:20 LARCENY 821 CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 09:20 SUSPPER 2883 CALLE DE MOLINA A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 09:21 DEADANIM 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 09:23 ALARMRE
S

1567 LUISA ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 09:24 CLOSEPA 1231 APACHE AVE S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-004836 05/12/2022 09:25 FRAUD   2631 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 09:26 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/KIVA RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004817 05/12/2022 09:28 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/12/2022 09:40 SUSPPER CAMINO ROJO/CAMINO 
PLACITAS

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 09:41 WELFARE 1650-124A GALISTEO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 09:49 WELFARE SIERRA DEL NORTE/HYDE 
PARK RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 09:50 PARKED  1808 ESPINACITAS ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 09:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 10:01 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/12/2022 10:05 AMBULAN
C

3538 ZAFARANO DR A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/12/2022 10:06 DISORDER 554 S GUADALUPE ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-004816 05/12/2022 10:35 STRAY   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004835 05/12/2022 10:37 TROVIOLA 1596-205 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 10:54 DEADANIM 825 CALLE MEJIA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/12/2022 11:19 RAL     3991 CAMINO JULIANA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004818 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004819 05/12/2022 11:21 RECVEH  5701 HERRERA DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004824 05/12/2022 11:26 IPFRAUD 604 W SAN MATEO RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 11:34 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2022 11:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004823 05/12/2022 11:42 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2022 11:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-004837 05/12/2022 11:46 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 11:46 TRAFFIC 4440 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/12/2022 11:50 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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2022-004822 05/12/2022 12:07 STRAY   1550 CALLE ANGELINA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 12:12 DISORDER 1121 ALTO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2022 12:20 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/12/2022 12:24 911HU   4851 PASEO DEL SOL A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/12/2022 12:25 ASSISTAN 1048 PASEO DE PERALTA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2022 12:28 MVAINJUR 851 W ALAMEDA ST T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/12/2022 12:35 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/12/2022 12:42 STANDBY 3237-57 JEMEZ RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004825 05/12/2022 12:44 CSPM    6601 VALENTINE WAY I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

05/12/2022 13:01 STANDBY 616 CORTEZ ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004826 05/12/2022 13:09 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/12/2022 13:15 SUSPPER 3731 CAMINO TIERRA REAL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-004830 05/12/2022 13:27 BURGMV  1700 JAY ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004827 05/12/2022 13:28 AGGASLT CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/12/2022 13:35 FRAUD   4763 CAMINO UNIDO B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 13:38 DISORDER 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/12/2022 13:39 DISORDER 3561 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 13:46 MVAPRIV 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/12/2022 13:51 CRIDAMM
V

2500-1911 SAWMILL RD A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2022 13:58 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-004828 05/12/2022 13:59 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/12/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/12/2022 14:02 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 14:16 TRAFFIC 4250 RODEO RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 14:24 SEXOFFE
N

GALISTEO ST/W CORDOVA 
RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-004831 05/12/2022 14:26 WARRANT 3357-171 CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/12/2022 14:28 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-004834 05/12/2022 14:36 AGGASLT 524 W CORDOVA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/12/2022 14:38 MVAHIT  SILER RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/12/2022 14:45 TRAFFIC AVENIDA CHAPARRAL/W 
ZIA RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 14:46 BARKING 130 VISTA DEL NORTE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/12/2022 14:48 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/12/2022 14:49 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 14:52 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABALLOS/CAMINO 
POTRILLO

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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2022-004829 05/12/2022 14:56 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004832 05/12/2022 15:03 DOMESTIC 1763 MANN ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/12/2022 15:04 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/12/2022 15:15 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 15:16 PARKED  2117 LOS PINOS CT S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 15:17 SUSPPER 3961 SAN FELIPE RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 15:17 LARCENY 4354 CERRILLOS RD A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/12/2022 15:21 ANIMWELF 2861 CERRILLOS RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 15:30 PARKED  5853 GALLERIA GRANDE ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/12/2022 15:32 911HU   1318 DECLOVINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/12/2022 15:35 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/12/2022 15:42 RAL     4167 RAINDANCE LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/12/2022 15:43 MVANONI
N

HOSPITAL DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/12/2022 15:45 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 15:46 RECKLESS RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-004833 05/12/2022 15:52 CRIMDAM
A

1763 MANN ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 15:55 ALARMBU
S

8380 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 15:58 HARASS  2100 YUCCA ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/12/2022 16:11 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/12/2022 16:11 ALARMRE
S

4836 GOVERNOR MILES RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004839 05/12/2022 16:19 HARASS  3991-314 CAMINO JULIANA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 16:20 WELFARE 2816 LA JUNTA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 16:24 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-004838 05/12/2022 16:24 ANIMAL  2900 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/12/2022 16:30 DISORDER 4408 CONTENTA RIDGE B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 16:34 LARCENY 3526-D1 ZAFARANO DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 16:40 MVAINJUR 1101 DON DIEGO AVE S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/12/2022 16:40 ANIMAL  3428-A SAN LUIS ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/12/2022 16:56 ITEMLF  2504 SIRINGO LN C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004840 05/12/2022 16:57 SUSPPER 1201 VITALIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/12/2022 17:00 WELFARE RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 17:01 DISORDER 913 HICKOX ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/12/2022 17:10 MVAHIT  PASEO DE PERALTA/E 
ALAMEDA ST

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-004841 05/12/2022 17:12 SUSPPER 604 W ALAMEDA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 17:14 DISORDER OLD PECOS TRL/E 
CORONADO RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

Page 5 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/12/2022 17:17 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/12/2022 17:21 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 17:27 DISORDER 2004 HOPI RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/12/2022 17:40 WELFARE GUNNISON RD/ELK HORN 
RD

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 17:41 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 17:45 PARKED  356 GARCIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004842 05/12/2022 17:51 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 17:51 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/SILER RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/12/2022 17:54 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 17:57 WELFARE CALLE DON JOSE/ENTRE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 17:59 WELFARE 1 NEW MEXICAN PLAZA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 18:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 18:01 WELFARE 3000 CERRILLOS RD B79   TRUJILLO, PATRICK J

05/12/2022 18:06 ATVMCCO
M

PLAZUELA SERENA/CALLE 
SERENA

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 18:15 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 18:22 PARKED  1016 DON JUAN ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 18:25 WELFARE 2001-G366 HOPEWELL ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/12/2022 18:36 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 18:37 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 18:46 DOCINFOR 1553 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 18:48 PSYCH   2001-G166 HOPEWELL ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/12/2022 18:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 18:56 NARCOTIC 1043 ALTO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/12/2022 19:12 AMBULAN
C

CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE/CALLE DE ORIENTE

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 19:21 CRIMTRES 4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 19:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/12/2022 19:34 DISORDER FAIR WAY/VILLAGE WAY B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/12/2022 19:35 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/12/2022 19:36 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/12/2022 19:40 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 19:47 AMBULAN
C

3294 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/12/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 20:07 DISORDER 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/12/2022 20:20 STANDBY 3237 JEMEZ RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 20:22 ALARMBU
S

1202 W ALAMEDA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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2022-004843 05/12/2022 20:28 CRIDAMM
V

3230 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 20:28 ALARMBU
S

101 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/12/2022 20:31 ALARMBU
S

713 DON DIEGO AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/12/2022 20:45 FOLLOWU
P

500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/12/2022 20:53 WELFARE 2374 CAMINO CAPITAN C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 21:00 ALARMBU
S

3545-C ZAFARANO DR B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/12/2022 21:02 FOLLOWU
P

138 W BUENA VISTA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/12/2022 21:11 SUSPPER 218 MONTEZUMA AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/12/2022 21:15 WELFARE 220 FIESTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/12/2022 21:19 OVERDOS
E

2800-I97 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-004844 05/12/2022 21:36 DUI     903 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

05/12/2022 21:38 IPLARCEN 2907 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004845 05/12/2022 21:49 DOMESTIC 6600-302 JAGUAR DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/12/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/12/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2217 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/12/2022 22:10 WEAPON  3458 ZAFARANO DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 22:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/12/2022 22:24 CLOSEPA 6417 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/12/2022 22:25 WELFARE 101 SANDOVAL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/12/2022 22:30 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004846 05/12/2022 22:41 DOMESTIC 609 VELARDE ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 22:42 TRAFFIC 309 E ALAMEDA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/12/2022 22:53 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/12/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/12/2022 23:09 SUSPPER 104 W PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/12/2022 23:45 DISORDER 2001-C227 HOPEWELL ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/13/2022 00:12 WELFARE 540-BLK ROSARIO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/13/2022 00:20 CLOSEPA 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/13/2022 00:35 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/13/2022 00:39 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/MAEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004847 05/13/2022 00:45 DOMESTIC 344 W ZIA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/13/2022 00:53 CLOSEPA 2008 CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/13/2022 01:00 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN
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05/13/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/13/2022 01:32 CLOSEPA 701 CALLEJON C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/13/2022 02:12 ALARMBU
S

2055-200 S PACHECO ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/13/2022 02:13 ASSISTAN MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD/SIRINGO RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/13/2022 02:31 DISORDER 2210-618 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/13/2022 02:42 DISORDER 3362 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004848 05/13/2022 02:48 TRAFFIC E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/CATHEDRAL PL

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/13/2022 02:48 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-004849 05/13/2022 04:30 DOMESTIC 3450 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/13/2022 04:33 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/13/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/13/2022 05:07 SUSPVEH 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/13/2022 05:48 TRAFFIC 4680 AIRPORT RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/13/2022 06:11 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/13/2022 06:16 ANIMAL  794 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004850 05/13/2022 06:20 DOMESTIC 1801-J105 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004851 05/13/2022 06:31 STOLENM
V

4650-23 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/13/2022 06:55 ALARMRE
S

3538-A1 ZAFARANO DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/13/2022 06:55 DISORDER 3357-D CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/13/2022 06:57 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/13/2022 07:00 ASSISTAN 2205 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/13/2022 07:03 CLOSEPA 1060 CERRILLOS RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/13/2022 07:04 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-004852 05/13/2022 07:14 ANIMAL  4650-214 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/13/2022 07:15 CLOSEPA W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/13/2022 07:18 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/13/2022 07:21 BARKING 2827 SIRINGO RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/13/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004856 05/13/2022 07:42 RAL     4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/13/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC 200 LINCOLN AVE A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/13/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC 1820 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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05/13/2022 07:52 VICIOUS 7400 RIVERSIDE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/13/2022 07:54 CLOSEPA 1700 LENA ST A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/13/2022 07:59 LARCENY 1229 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/13/2022 08:09 WELFARE 2800 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/13/2022 08:10 ALARMBU
S

60-218 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004853 05/13/2022 08:14 INJANIMA 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/13/2022 08:19 AMBULAN
C

CALLE ANNA 
JEAN/RANCHO SIRINGO RD

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/13/2022 08:25 TRAFFIC W MARCY 
ST/WASHINGTON AVE

A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/13/2022 08:27 LARCENY 530 W CORDOVA RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/13/2022 08:32 RAL     7441 ELK HORN RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/13/2022 08:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/13/2022 08:39 TRAFFIC GRANT AVE/W MARCY ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004858 05/13/2022 08:45 INJANIMA 3037 CLIFF PALACE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/13/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC 1300-BLK RUFINA CIR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/13/2022 08:53 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/13/2022 08:56 WELFARE 4264 ENTRADA SONATA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/13/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC 156 W MARCY ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/13/2022 08:57 SEXOFFE
N

2011 AGUA FRIA ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/13/2022 08:57 SUSPVEH 1624 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/13/2022 09:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/13/2022 09:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

Total Number of Events Listed:  286
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